i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
The informat ion here in is  subject to change without not ice.  BERMAD shal l  not be held l iable for  any errors.  A l l  r ights reserved.
© Copyright by BERMAD.   POXXE02  05
Spare Parts - Ordering Guide
Illustrated Parts Breakdown
Effective: February 2005
st
u
d
i[
o
]z
BERMAD
          Water Control Solutions
Spare Parts
Ordering Guide
Illustrated Parts Breakdown
BERMAD
Petroleum
BERMAD
Fire Protection
BERMAD
Gardening
BERMAD
Agriculture
BERMAD
Waterworks
W a t e r  C o n t r o l  S o l u t i o n s
User
PART 1
Ordering Guide Example ii
100 Series Plastic Y Pattern Hydraulic Control Valves 01-02a
200 Series Plastic Hydraulic Control Valves 1-6
300 Series Hydraulic Hydraulic Control Valves 7-9
350 Series Backwash Filter Valves 10-11a
400 Series Basic Control Valves 12-13c
R Series "RAM HYDRANT" Control Valves 14
900 Series Hydrometers and Automatic Metering Valves 15-18a
WPH Series Woltman Turbo water Meters 19-19b
PRV Series Direct Acting Pressure Reducing Valves 20-23
AR Series Air Release Valves 24-28
S Series Solenoid Pilot Valves 29-31a
PC Series Mini Pilot Valves 32-37a
700 Series Diaphragm Actuated Basic Control Valves 38-41b
Model 73Q Pressure Relief Valves (Quick Type) 42
7000 Series Piston Actuated High Pressure Hydraulic Control Valves 43
Pilots 44-54
70F Series Strainers 55
70N Series Check Valves 56
700 Series Diaphragm Actuated Control Valves 24”-32” 57-57a
800 Series Piston Actuated basic Control Valves 58-59a
Accessories 60
Ordering Form 61
Contents
BERMAD Spare Parts
i
2/05
BERMAD Spare Parts
Ordering Guide Example
Please Indicate:
1. Page No.
2. Valve series
3. Valve size
4. Part No.
5. Part name
6. Quantity
7. Remarks (Spring color, special material, etc.)
To Order:
1. Make a copy of the Ordering Form (found on page 61).
2. Fill out your order details
or
1. Make a copy of the article page and circle the required parts.
2. Mention size and quantity
and